TECHNOLOGY
COMPARISON MATRIX

Surface Sanitization
99.99997%

Molds
Bacteria

Viruses

Airborne Sanitization
99.99997%

Molds

Bacteria

viruses
OTHER TRAITS

Ethylene / Ripening

Active Antimicrobial

Compounds

Dynamic Control

Safe In Occupied Space
COST IMPACT

Energy Consumption
(30,000cft) Watts

Energy Cost Estimate
(30,000cft) Annual

AirROS (ROS)
Technology

Ozone
Generator

Ultraviolet UV-
C, UV

READY SOLUTIONS a

Titanium
Dioxide &
uVv PCO,
PHI

Filtration

HEPA, Ultra

HEPA

lonizer

Chemicals

X

NN N (X (xR =x

NEANEA AR

AN AN NN N N NN

AN N N NN NN

DN NN NI E i o

AN NI NIt

ANANENER NN NE NN RN

NENE < RN

== @<

= | @ |=

X

(1
X
v

X

0
X
v

NERE o JE

68

435

985

765

120

662

S 63.03

S 403.20

S

913.01

$709.09

$111.23

$613.62

AirROS is safe for animals and humans. AirROS maintains 99.9999% clean surfaces of molds,
bacteria and viruses between cleanings.

LAWSON

' MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

Service & Special Projects

performance is below standard in this category



