

TECHNOLOGY COMPARISON MATRIX	AirROS (ROS) Technology	Ozone Generator	Ultraviolet UV- C, UV	Titanium Dioxide & UV PCO, PHI	Filtration HEPA, Ultra HEPA	lonizer	Chemicals
Surface Sanitization 99.99997%	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	χ	χ	χ	χ	✓
Molds	✓	✓	χ	χ	χ	χ	✓
Bacteria	✓	✓	χ	χ	χ	χ	✓
Viruses	✓	✓	χ	χ	χ	χ	✓
Airborne Sanitization 99.99997%	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Molds	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Bacteria	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
viruses	✓	✓	✓	%↓	%↓	✓	✓
OTHER TRAITS							
Ethylene / Ripening	✓	✓	χ	χ	χ	χ	χ
Active Antimicrobial Compounds	7	1	0	1	0	0	1
Dynamic Control	✓	χ	χ	χ	χ	χ	χ
Safe In Occupied Space	✓	χ	✓	✓	✓	✓	%↓
COST IMPACT							
Energy Consumption (30,000cft) Watts	68	435	985	765	120	662	
Energy Cost Estimate (30,000cft) Annual	\$ 63.03	\$ 403.20	\$ 913.01	\$ 709.09	\$ 111.23	\$613.62	



*AirROS* is safe for animals and humans. *AirROS* maintains 99.9999% clean surfaces of molds, bacteria and viruses between cleanings.